27 28  kreon plug & play 2023
39
9
250
Ø28
355°/90°
66
6
250
Ø28
355°/90°
355°/90°
kreon.com
kreon    esprit ceiling
Required Accessory (see page 60-61 for details)
KR_______- __
basic code dim protocol
KR763591 - ceiling rose, esprit single, white, Ø85 x H155 PD - phase dim
KR763592 - ceiling rose, esprit single, black, Ø85 x H155 DD - dali dim
KR763791 - ceiling rose, esprit double, white, Ø85 x H155
KR763792 - ceiling rose, esprit double,  black, Ø85 x H155
Ordering example: KR963591-PD
Ordering Codes
KR_______- ____- ___- __
basic code CCT-CRI optic dim protocol
KR963011 - esprit single, white 9027 DL - dark light 33° P1 - white
(only available with white esprit) KR963012 - esprit single, black 9030 WDL - wide dark light 56°
KR963021 - esprit double, white P2 - black
(only available with black esprit)KR963022 - esprit double,  black
A4 - brushed bronze
A7 - brushed nickle
A8 - brushed gold
A9 - gun black
Ordering example: KR963011-9027-SP-P1
general information
application surface-mounted luminaire for ceilings
IP classification 40
input voltage 230V
electric gear see Required Accessory
louvre always black for DL/WDL
illuminant (per lamphead)
output DL-WDL 368lm
wattage  SP 8W
Project Van Boven badkamers
Location Dungen, The Netherlands Photographer kreon